S.NO.AER/2024/536

MASTER OF LAWS (LL.M.) FOURTH TERM EXAMINATION 2024.

The result of the candidates of (LL.M.) Fourth Term (Three Year
Course )Examination, held in May/June, 2024, is shown as under :-

Marks obtained have been indicated against the names of the
successful candidates.

The paper/s shown against the name 1indicate/s that the
candidate/s have passed in the paper/s concerned.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Paper/s
(Out of 200)

20309876035 BRATI SANKAR SEN 123
SAUMYENDRA NATH SEN

21309876018 AASIF ZAWED 113
ASHRAF KHAN

21309876030 AKANSHA RATHORE 110
VIJAY PAL SINGH

21309876043 TANUJ SHUKLA Failed
UMESH KUMAR SHUKLA

21309876044 NIKHIL JAGOTRA YLM-202
PAWAN KUMAR

22309876001 AMIT PAUL 108
SHISHU PAUL

22309876002 ANIGYA KUMAR CHAUBEY 105
RAKESH KUMAR CHAUBEY

22309876004 DEEPU KUMAR Absent
SUDHIR SINGH

22309876011 SACHIN BHATI 119
BHUPENDER SINGH BHATI
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

LL.M. (THREE YEAR COURSE)

FOURTH TERM EXAMINATION 2024.

Marks Obtained Paper/s

of 200)

22309876017

22309876018

22309876026

22309876027

22309876030

22309876031

22309876032

22309876033

22309876034

22309876035

22309876036

22309876038

22309876042

22309876044

ASHUTOSH SINGH
RAM BAHADUR SINGH

AAKANKSHA KHURANA
VIKAS KHURANA

AMIT KUMAR
PRABHU SINGH

AMRITA CHAUDHARY
BALBIR SINGH

ANKIT KUMAR
AJAY KUMAR

ANKIT SHARMA
HUKAM SHARMA

ANKITA TRIPATHI

DEWJENDRA PRASAD TRIPATHT

ATUL BHATT
MAUJI RAM BHATT

CHANCHAL
DINESH SINGH

DEVYANI SHARMA
SANJAY SHARMA

DIKSHA
RAM NARESH SHAHIT

HEMANT PRASAD UNIYAL
GOVIND PRASAD UNIYAL

MAHESH KUMAR
PAWAN KUMAR

MANU RANTI
RAVINDRA SINGH

105

106

105

YLM-202

113

110

YLM-202

103

113

107

101

Absent

Absent

112
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

LL.M. (THREE YEAR COURSE)

FOURTH TERM EXAMINATION 2024.

Marks Obtained

Paper/s
of 200)

22309876046

22309876047

22309876048

22309876051

22309876053

22309876060

22309876062

22309876063

22309876064

22309876067

22309876070

22309876071

22309876072

22309876075

MOHIT YADAV
YOGESH KUMAR YADAV

MRITUNJAY KUMAR

JAY SHANKER PRASAD VIDYARTI

NIKITA
SATEESH KUMAR

PIYUSH YADAV
BRAHAM PRAKASH YADAV

PRABHANKAR SRIVASTAVA

SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

SHIVANG GOEL
SANDEEP GOEL

SHWETA
JAT KISHAN

SHWETTA LOHIA
DEVENDER LOHIA

SIDDHARTH SHARMA
VIPIN SHARMA

SURENDRA SINGH
VIJAY SINGH

UDIT GUPTA
SURESH CHANDER GUPTA

VIDHI SHAH
ARUN SHAH

VIKAS MAKWANA
MOHAN BHATI MAKWANA

YOGESH
RAJBIR

114

107

117

111

Absent

112

116

109

Absent

YLM-202

118

112

102

108
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

LL.M. (THREE YEAR COURSE) FOURTH TERM EXAMINATION 2024.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Paper/s
(Out of 200)

22309876076 YOGITA 110
KAMAL KISHORE

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 23" September, 2024.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



